
Council Meeting Dates for 2016 
 
Monday, January 4 
*Tuesday, January 19 (Monday, January 18th is a holiday - Dr. MLK, Jr. Birthday) 
 
Monday, February 1 
Monday, February 15 
 
Monday, March 7 
Monday, March 21 
 
Monday, April 4 
Monday, April 18 
 
Monday, May 2 
Monday, May 16 – cancelled  
**Monday, May 9 
 
Monday, June 6 
Monday, June 20 – cancelled  
**Monday, June 27  
 
*Tuesday, July 5 (Monday, July 4th is Independence Day) – cancelled  
Monday, July 18 
 
Monday, August 1  
Monday, August 15 
 
*Tuesday, September 6 (Monday, September 5th is a holiday - Labor Day) 
Monday, September 19 
 
**Monday, October 3 – rescheduled to Wednesday, October 5 
Monday, October 17 – cancelled  
 
Monday, November 7      
Monday, November 21      
 
Monday, December 5 
Monday, December 19 
 
Retreat Dates 2016  
February 24th and 25th (Wednesday and Thursday)  
 
**Revised 10/13/16 
 
 


